Position

Water Quality Lab Manager

Water Quality Lab Manager

Senior Chemist

Water Quality Field Supervisor

Water Quality Technician

Chemist Il

Lab Technician

Water Quality Technician

Water Quality Technician

Water Quality Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory
Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Water Quality
Laboratory

Total Wages

$118,334

$109,323

$102,130

$93,544

$80,278

$78,764

$78,390

$78,165

$35

$21

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,998

$24,138

$39,875

$28,977

$34,935

$29,534

$25,866

$34,932

$0

$0



