Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Quality Lab Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$118,334	\$17,998
Water Quality Lab Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$109,323	\$24,138
Senior Chemist		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$102,130	\$39,875
Water Quality Field Supervisor		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$93,544	\$28,977
Water Quality Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$80,278	\$34,935
Chemist II		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$78,764	\$29,534
Lab Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$78,390	\$25,866
Water Quality Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$78,165	\$34,932
Water Quality Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$35	\$0
Water Quality Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$21	\$0